

Item Number	D17493
Product Name	Milking Maid Truffle Jar - Milk Chocolate
Brand Contact Address	Montezumas's Chocolates, Birdham Business Park, Birdham Road, Chichester PO20 7BT
Net Weight	600g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate 73% (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Dried Milk , Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Milk Chocolate Shavings (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Dried Milk , Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Cream (Milk) & Concentrated Butter (Milk)
Allergy Information	Contains milk & soya. May contain traces of peanuts & other nuts.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2305	
Energy (kcal)	552	
Fat (g)	36	
Of which saturates (g)	22	
Carbohydrates (g)	48	
of which sugars (g)	46	
Fibre (g)	2	
Protein (g)	7	
Salt (g)	0.1	

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N

The logo consists of the word "NEXT" in a white, bold, sans-serif font, centered within a solid black rectangular background.

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number	D17493
Product Name	Milking Maid Truffle Jar - Milk Chocolate
Brand Contact Address	Montezumas's Chocolates, Birdham Business Park, Birdham Road, Chichester PO20 7BT
Net Weight	600g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate 73% (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Dried Milk , Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Milk Chocolate Shavings (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Dried Milk , Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Cream (Milk) & Concentrated Butter (Milk)

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.